


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Criminal Appeal (Db) No. 93/2025

Lalchand Saini S/o Shri Manna Lal Saini

----Appellant-Complainant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Sudhir Jain, Adv.
For State : Mr. Rajesh Choudhary, GA-cum-AAG
with Mr. Aman Kumar, AAAG
Ms. Neha Goyal, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

27/02/2025

Call for the record.

List after four weeks.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J

Gourav/20